
Robert Weaver - Team Lead . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . robert.weaver@assaabloy.com . . . . . . . .        Ext. 4147
Benny Abury - Customer Service  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . benny.abury@assaabloy.com  . . . . . . . . . Ext. 3731
Brittany Austin - Customer Support  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 brittany.austin@assaabloy.com . . . . . . . Ext. 4149

James Oberg - Shipping . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             james.oberg@assaabloy.com  . . . . . . . . . Ext. 4139
John Malawski - Flashship Supervisor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                john.malawski@assaabloy.com . . . . . . . Ext. 7168
Eddie Vazques - Quoting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . eddie.vazques@assaabloy.com  . . . . . . . Ext. 6016
Drexel Johnson - Quoting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . drexal.johnson@assaabloy.com . . . . . . .       Ext. 4114
Brian Chuman - Operations Supervisor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              brian.chuman@assaabloy.com . . . . . . . .        Ext. 4140
Dan Mcguire - Service Center Manager . . . . . . . . . . . . . . dan.mcguire@assaabloy.com . . . . . . . . . Ext. 4142

Service Center 
Midwest

235 East Lies Road | Carol Stream, IL 60188
Website: assaabloyservicecenters.us
Phone: 630-682-8800
Email all orders and quote requests to: orders.aasc.carolstream@assaabloy.com

Contacts


